
                  WIAA Division 1 & 3 Mantitowoc Section
                              %RaceLocation%
       Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln & Manitowoc Lutheran High School
                                10/26/2019
             ========== GIRLS DIVISION 3 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    42  Lourdes Academy                   (20:53.2  104:25.8 1:43.2)
================================================
  1      2  Ellen Moore             12   19:53.9
  2      6  Molly Moore             9    20:17.6
  3      9  Mary Husman             9    21:05.1
  4     12  Mackenzie Stelter       9    21:32.1
  5     13  Addie Masini            12   21:37.1
  6   ( 30) Addy Hafemeister        9    22:26.0
  7   ( 77) May Dunn                12   25:03.5

  2.    48  Oostburg                          (20:56.0  104:39.9 1:40.6)
================================================
  1      4  Carsen Gatz             12   20:01.5
  2      5  Caris Jaeger            9    20:12.1
  3     10  Payton Navis            11   21:05.2
  4     14  Minnie Hoffman          9    21:39.0
  5     15  Natalie Walker          9    21:42.1
  6   ( 26) Ella Stader             11   22:22.4
  7   ( 33) Sabryn Bley             11   22:28.6

  3.   154  Cedar Grove-Belgium               (22:26.2  112:11.0 3:39.9)
================================================
  1      8  Faith Konzak            9    20:50.2
  2     21  Cheyenne Simonet        11   22:06.7
  3     22  Lyndsay Sass            10   22:08.3
  4     34  Anna Claerbaut          12   22:35.7
  5     69  Natalie Davies          12   24:30.1
  6   ( 71) Lily Brockman           12   24:40.1

  4.   187  Reedsville                        (22:46.4  113:51.6 2:14.1)
================================================
  1     11  Makayla Junk            10   21:29.7
  2     27  Megan VanDyke           10   22:23.4
  3     45  Jordyn Ossmann          11   22:59.8
  4     49  Olivia Pautz            11   23:14.9
  5     55  Sarah Towne             10   23:43.8
  6   ( 57) Emma Schneider          12   23:50.1
  7   ( 64) Trinity Schlorf         11   24:08.4

  5.   191  Brillion                          (22:47.4  113:56.7 1:24.9)
================================================
  1     19  Bailee Schlender        9    22:03.5
  2     31  Hilary Sonnabend        9    22:27.8
  3     41  Elizabeth Phipps        10   22:51.6
  4     47  Madilyn Gulley          9    23:05.4
  5     53  Haley Hoyer             11   23:28.4
  6   ( 67) Morgan Behnke           12   24:25.2
  7   ( 74) Harley Beyer            11   24:57.5

  6.   202  Sheboygan Area Lutheran           (22:54.4  114:31.8 2:05.7)
================================================
  1     16  Carly Schreurs          12   21:42.9
  2     32  Emma Schmideler         12   22:28.0
  3     48  Ali Ehr                 12   23:11.3
  4     50  Audrey Schmideler       9    23:21.0
  5     56  Mary Hendrikse          12   23:48.6
  6   ( 61) Ellie Fredericks        10   24:02.1
  7   ( 65) Ambryn Diener           10   24:09.9

  7.   205  Manitowoc Lutheran                (22:46.7  113:53.2 4:34.1)



================================================
  1      1  Brooklyn Luebke         10   19:45.4
  2     23  Grace Zander            10   22:15.3
  3     52  Lydia Hecker            12   23:24.6
  4     63  Paige Zirbel            11   24:08.4
  5     66  Carol Lou               11   24:19.5
  6   ( 86) Graciella Mack          9    25:31.7
  7   ( 94) Abbee Olsen             11   26:16.6

  8.   217  Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah           (23:11.2  115:55.9 4:00.2)
================================================
  1     18  Sabrina Tanouye         9    21:55.8
  2     28  Ellie Ausloos           12   22:25.1
  3     36  Sofie Sutcliffe         12   22:39.3
  4     44  Lucy Sutcliffe          10   22:59.7
  5     91  Delilah Quasius         12   25:56.0
  6   (100) Taylor Dirks            9    27:58.8
  7   (106) Lauren Schneider        10   31:03.1

  9.   244  St. Mary's Springs                (23:23.8  116:58.9 3:06.9)
================================================
  1     20  Lizzie Guerin           12   22:05.9
  2     37  Amelia Brinkley         9    22:42.7
  3     51  Ava Huempfner           9    23:23.7
  4     54  Samantha Ramirez        9    23:33.8
  5     82  Shay Dreifuerst         12   25:12.8
  6   ( 99) Dolce Rusniaczek        10   27:01.4

 10.   251  Sevastopol                        (23:19.6  116:37.9 5:25.2)
================================================
  1      3  Olivia Stenzel          11   19:56.1
  2     29  Kylie Newton            11   22:25.3
  3     58  Elizabeth Fiscus        12   23:51.2
  4     78  Rachel Wilke            10   25:04.0
  5     83  McKenzie Wiesner        10   25:21.3
  6   (102) Madisen Duginski        12   28:49.3
  7   (107) Kristen Daubner         10   31:17.9

 11.   260  Southern Door                     (23:35.5  117:57.3 3:39.0)
================================================
  1     17  Lydiah LeCloux          11   21:48.9
  2     38  Marlen Ramirez          11   22:43.6
  3     40  Sanya Wienke            9    22:47.0
  4     80  Kaylee Griep            10   25:09.9
  5     85  Stepahny Massart        10   25:27.9

 12.   314  Algoma                            (24:17.7  121:28.1 4:12.4)
================================================
  1     35  Colleen Dachelet        12   22:36.1
  2     42  Natalie Fay             9    22:51.7
  3     68  Meagan Stoller          9    24:26.5
  4     72  Savanna Daul            9    24:45.3
  5     97  Veroncia Ramirez        10   26:48.5

 13.   316  Roncalli                          (24:13.7  121:08.5 3:02.4)
================================================
  1     39  Jena Garceau            10   22:45.5
  2     43  Lydia Maternowski       10   22:56.2
  3     59  Megan Moczynski         12   23:53.7
  4     87  Courtney Isselman       12   25:45.2
  5     88  Ella Cvetezar           11   25:47.9
  6   ( 92) Emily Mendyk            12   26:03.2
  7   (101) Emma Holsen             10   28:06.6

 14.   324  Winnebago Lutheran Academy        (25:20.0  126:39.8 7:57.0)
================================================



  1     24  Chloe Dorst             9    22:16.0
  2     25  Mackenzie Rockow        9    22:21.1
  3     76  Jessica Laridaen        9    25:02.5
  4     96  Anika Metzger           9    26:47.2
  5    103  Alison Ross             11   30:13.0

 15.   343  Mishicot                          (25:17.7  126:28.510:04.9)
================================================
  1      7  Mikayla Gove            12   20:42.2
  2     60  Brooke Grossheim        9    23:55.8
  3     81  Valerie Driscoll        10   25:12.0
  4     90  Emmalee Rahmlow         10   25:51.4
  5    105  Elisabeth Kunz          9    30:47.1

 16.   377  Gibraltar                         (24:57.0  124:44.6 3:06.1)
================================================
  1     46  Betsy Lecy              9    23:03.2
  2     75  Maggie Moroney          11   25:01.0
  3     79  Ana McNally             11   25:08.3
  4     84  Klara Orrick            9    25:22.8
  5     93  Nina Sitte              12   26:09.3
  6   (104) Audrey Viste            11   30:20.6

 17.   389  Howards Grove                     (25:11.5  125:57.5 2:35.3)
================================================
  1     62  Mary Athorp             9    24:04.6
  2     70  Kalena Wesener          10   24:32.3
  3     73  Ellen Froelich          10   24:49.5
  4     89  Analise McMillan        11   25:51.2
  5     95  Carleigh Milz           10   26:39.9
  6   ( 98) Faith Specht            12   26:57.1
  7   (108) Olivia Lutzke           10   32:04.9
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                  WIAA Division 1 & 3 Mantitowoc Section
                              %RaceLocation%
       Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln & Manitowoc Lutheran High School
                                10/26/2019
                             Girls Division 3
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Brooklyn Luebke    10   Manitowoc Lutheran                19:45.4  6:22  i 
    2    2 Ellen Moore        12   Lourdes Academy                   19:53.9  6:25  t 
    3    3 Olivia Stenzel     11   Sevastopol                        19:56.1  6:25  i 
    4    4 Carsen Gatz        12   Oostburg                          20:01.5  6:27  t 
    5    5 Caris Jaeger       9    Oostburg                          20:12.1  6:31  t 
    6    6 Molly Moore        9    Lourdes Academy                   20:17.6  6:32  t 
    7      Shannon O'Leary    11   Kohler                            20:25.0  6:35  i 
    8    7 Mikayla Gove       12   Mishicot                          20:42.2  6:40  i 
    9    8 Faith Konzak       9    Cedar Grove-Belgium               20:50.2  6:43  i 
   10      Sofie Hamilton     9    Kohler                            20:57.4  6:45    
   11    9 Mary Husman        9    Lourdes Academy                   21:05.1  6:48  t 
   12   10 Payton Navis       11   Oostburg                          21:05.2  6:48  t 
   13   11 Makayla Junk       10   Reedsville                        21:29.7  6:56    
   14   12 Mackenzie Stelter  9    Lourdes Academy                   21:32.1  6:56  t 
   15   13 Addie Masini       12   Lourdes Academy                   21:37.1  6:58  t 
   16   14 Minnie Hoffman     9    Oostburg                          21:39.0  6:59  t 
   17   15 Natalie Walker     9    Oostburg                          21:42.1  7:00  t 
   18   16 Carly Schreurs     12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran           21:42.9  7:00    
   19   17 Lydiah Lecloux     11   Southern Door                     21:48.9  7:02    
   20   18 Sabrina Tanouye    9    Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah           21:55.8  7:04    
   21   19 Bailee Schlender   9    Brillion                          22:03.5  7:06    
   22   20 Lizzie Guerin      12   St. Mary's Springs                22:05.9  7:07    
   23   21 Cheyenne Simonet   11   Cedar Grove-Belgium               22:06.7  7:08    
   24   22 Lyndsay Sass       10   Cedar Grove-Belgium               22:08.3  7:08    
   25   23 Grace Zander       10   Manitowoc Lutheran                22:15.3  7:10    
   26   24 Chloe Dorst        9    Winnebago Lutheran Academy        22:16.0  7:10    
   27   25 Mackenzie Rockow   9    Winnebago Lutheran Academy        22:21.1  7:12    
   28   26 Ella Stader        11   Oostburg                          22:22.4  7:13  t 
   29   27 Megan Vandyke      10   Reedsville                        22:23.4  7:13    
   30   28 Ellie Ausloos      12   Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah           22:25.1  7:13    
   31   29 Kylie Newton       11   Sevastopol                        22:25.3  7:13    
   32   30 Addy Hafemeister   9    Lourdes Academy                   22:26.0  7:14  t 
   33   31 Hilary Sonnabend   9    Brillion                          22:27.8  7:14    
   34   32 Emma Schmideler    12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran           22:28.0  7:14    
   35   33 Sabryn Bley        11   Oostburg                          22:28.6  7:15  t 
   36   34 Anna Claerbaut     12   Cedar Grove-Belgium               22:35.7  7:17    
   37   35 Colleen Dachelet   12   Algoma                            22:36.1  7:17    
   38   36 Sofie Sutcliffe    12   Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah           22:39.3  7:18    
   39   37 Amelia Brinkley    9    St. Mary's Springs                22:42.7  7:19    
   40   38 Marlen Ramirez     11   Southern Door                     22:43.6  7:19    
   41   39 Jena Garceau       10   Roncalli                          22:45.5  7:20    
   42   40 Sanya Wienke       9    Southern Door                     22:47.0  7:20    
   43   41 Elizabeth Phipps   10   Brillion                          22:51.6  7:22    
   44   42 Natalie Fay        9    Algoma                            22:51.7  7:22    
   45   43 Lydia Maternowski  10   Roncalli                          22:56.2  7:23    
   46   44 Lucy Sutcliffe     10   Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah           22:59.7  7:25    
   47   45 Jordyn Ossmann     11   Reedsville                        22:59.8  7:25    
   48   46 Betsy Lecy         9    Gibraltar                         23:03.2  7:26    
   49   47 Madilyn Gulley     9    Brillion                          23:05.4  7:26    
   50   48 Ali Ehr            12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran           23:11.3  7:28    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   49 Olivia Pautz       11   Reedsville                        23:14.9  7:29    
   52   50 Audrey Schmideler  9    Sheboygan Area Lutheran           23:21.0  7:31    
   53   51 Ava Huempfner      9    St. Mary's Springs                23:23.7  7:32    
   54   52 Lydia Hecker       12   Manitowoc Lutheran                23:24.6  7:33    
   55   53 Haley Hoyer        11   Brillion                          23:28.4  7:34    
   56   54 Samantha Ramirez   9    St. Mary's Springs                23:33.8  7:36    
   57   55 Sarah Towne        10   Reedsville                        23:43.8  7:39    
   58   56 Mary Hendrikse     12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran           23:48.6  7:40    
   59   57 Emma Schneider     12   Reedsville                        23:50.1  7:41    
   60   58 Elizabeth Fiscus   12   Sevastopol                        23:51.2  7:41    
   61   59 Megan Moczynski    12   Roncalli                          23:53.7  7:42    
   62   60 Brooke Grossheim   9    Mishicot                          23:55.8  7:43    
   63   61 Ellie Fredericks   10   Sheboygan Area Lutheran           24:02.1  7:45    
   64   62 Mary Athorp        9    Howards Grove                     24:04.6  7:45    
   65   63 Paige Zirbel       11   Manitowoc Lutheran                24:08.4  7:47    
   66   64 Trinity Schlorf    11   Reedsville                        24:08.4  7:47    
   67   65 Ambryn Diener      10   Sheboygan Area Lutheran           24:09.9  7:47    
   68   66 Carol Lou          11   Manitowoc Lutheran                24:19.5  7:50    
   69   67 Morgan Behnke      12   Brillion                          24:25.2  7:52    
   70   68 Meagan Stoller     9    Algoma                            24:26.5  7:53    
   71   69 Natalie Davies     12   Cedar Grove-Belgium               24:30.1  7:54    
   72   70 Kalena Wesener     10   Howards Grove                     24:32.3  7:54    
   73   71 Lily Brockman      12   Cedar Grove-Belgium               24:40.1  7:57    
   74   72 Savanna Daul       9    Algoma                            24:45.3  7:59    
   75   73 Ellen Froelich     10   Howards Grove                     24:49.5  8:00    
   76   74 Harley Beyer       11   Brillion                          24:57.5  8:02    
   77   75 Maggie Moroney     11   Gibraltar                         25:01.0  8:04    
   78   76 Jessica Laridaen   9    Winnebago Lutheran Academy        25:02.5  8:04    
   79   77 May Dunn           12   Lourdes Academy                   25:03.5  8:04  t 
   80   78 Rachel Wilke       10   Sevastopol                        25:04.0  8:05    
   81   79 Ana McNally        11   Gibraltar                         25:08.3  8:06    
   82   80 Kaylee Griep       10   Southern Door                     25:09.9  8:06    
   83   81 Valerie Driscoll   10   Mishicot                          25:12.0  8:07    
   84   82 Shay Dreifuerst    12   St. Mary's Springs                25:12.8  8:07    
   85   83 McKenzie Wiesner   10   Sevastopol                        25:21.3  8:10    
   86   84 Klara Orrick       9    Gibraltar                         25:22.8  8:11    
   87   85 Stepahny Massart   10   Southern Door                     25:27.9  8:12    
   88   86 Graciella Mack     9    Manitowoc Lutheran                25:31.7  8:13    
   89   87 Courtney Isselman  12   Roncalli                          25:45.2  8:18    
   90   88 Ella Cvetezar      11   Roncalli                          25:47.9  8:19    
   91   89 Analise McMillan   11   Howards Grove                     25:51.2  8:20    
   92   90 Emmalee Rahmlow    10   Mishicot                          25:51.4  8:20    
   93   91 Delilah Quasius    12   Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah           25:56.0  8:21    
   94   92 Emily Mendyk       12   Roncalli                          26:03.2  8:24    
   95   93 Nina Sitte         12   Gibraltar                         26:09.3  8:26    
   96   94 Abbee Olsen        11   Manitowoc Lutheran                26:16.6  8:28    
   97      Catherine Suha     11   Hilbert                           26:27.3  8:31    
   98   95 Carleigh Milz      10   Howards Grove                     26:39.9  8:35    
   99   96 Anika Metzger      9    Winnebago Lutheran Academy        26:47.2  8:38    
  100   97 Veroncia Ramirez   10   Algoma                            26:48.5  8:38    
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  101   98 Faith Specht       12   Howards Grove                     26:57.1  8:41    
  102   99 Dolce Rusniaczek   10   St. Mary's Springs                27:01.4  8:42    
  103  100 Taylor Dirks       9    Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah           27:58.8  9:01    
  104  101 Emma Holsen        10   Roncalli                          28:06.6  9:03    
  105      Alanna Koslowski   11   Hilbert                           28:16.2  9:06    
  106      Emmery Wiese       10   Hilbert                           28:29.2  9:11    
  107  102 Madisen Duginski   12   Sevastopol                        28:49.3  9:17    
  108  103 Alison Ross        11   Winnebago Lutheran Academy        30:13.0  9:44    
  109  104 Audrey Viste       11   Gibraltar                         30:20.6  9:46    
  110  105 Elisabeth Kunz     9    Mishicot                          30:47.1  9:55    
  111  106 Lauren Schneider   10   Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah           31:03.1 10:00    
  112  107 Kristen Daubner    10   Sevastopol                        31:17.9 10:05    
  113  108 Olivia Lutzke      10   Howards Grove                     32:04.9 10:20    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


